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The menu of The Subcontinent from Wolverhampton includes 241 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about £5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The
Subcontinent:
nice quiet restaurant next to beatties (now closed). park after 6:30 free behind art gallery. 5 minutes to walk.
easily accessible. excellent tasting. would go again. read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair
accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about The

Subcontinent:

not too many options yet for vegans, but the ones they have were in order. seems they can make some of their

main menu items by saying “completely vegan” and they will use vegan cream in these dressed instead of milk.

ok option for start in the wolves area. read more. For those who want to a cocktail after work and sit with friends

or alone, The Subcontinent from Wolverhampton is a good bar, Dishes are also prepared here, finely and freshly

with traditional Indian spices.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/wolverhampton/the-subcontinent/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/wolverhampton/the-subcontinent/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/wolverhampton/the-subcontinent/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

The Subcontinent Menu

Specials

PARATHA ROLL

10 most popular

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL
Mains
GOAN CHICKEN CAFREAL

Tish dishes

FISH FINGER

Segfood

PRAWN BIRIYANI

Tex Mex

TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS

Breakfast

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

{amb

LAMB BIRIYANI

Vorspeisen & Salate

CHAAT

fippetizer

GOBI MANCHURIAN

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

£4

£4

£9

£4

£9

£6

£9

£3

£4

£10

g OII ’ !F ® l.l.
MIX GRILL
Indische Brote
ROTI CHAPATI

lamumn & Hihnchen

DHANSAK

Brot

KULCHA

Tapas

KHORMA

Main Course
SAAG ALOO
Pizza rolls
NAGA

Pizza d 2%4cm
MARGHARITA
Vegetarisch Indisch
ALOO MATAR
PLAIN CHIPS

Biriuani

VEG BIRIYANI

£2

£4

£4

£6

£3

£2

£8
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Cider
BULMERS ORIGINAL

Dosa

PANEER DOSA £7

flsian specialties

SAMOSA £4

Pizza - Small d 22cm

MALIBU

Tlamum Gerichle

LAMB ROGAN JOSH £10

Koni ,

CHILLI KING PRAWN £7
Thali
NON VEG THALI £10

Biruani - Reisaericht

KEEMA MATAR £9

Rum
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

Matkia &is

MATKA KULFI £4

Gefliigel Spezialitit

CHILLY CHICKEN £4

Siidindische Gericht

MASALA DOSA £7

fiperitivo - fperitifs

MARTINI DRY

Different breads

PAPPADUM £1
Hiihnchen Curries

CHICKEN SHASHLIK £7
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE £3

Gin

TANQUERAY 43

Tequila

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

Wein, Sekt und Spiritucsen
Indische Spezialitiiten -
Selachaerichie . Chich

PANEER £8
Yaki-Grill Menii
PRAWN £9
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Thalis gemischte Platten fiir 1

Person

THALI

Hot drinks

POT FO TEA £2
Street Food

VEG KEBAB ROLL £3

Rolls & Wraps

CHILLI PANEER WRAP £3
ﬁ l. [ ]

BUN OMELETTE £2
Burgers & Sandwiches
BOMBAY SANDWICH £3
MONKEY SHOULDER

Tathi Rolls: Non-TVeg.

EGG CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL £4
Popular Ttems

PAO BHAJI £3

tllcopops

ARCHERS PEACH

Sundries

CHAPATI TANDOORI ROTI £2

T l.l. ’

BHOONA
Gin Tonic Gin und Thomas
Henry Tonic Water

HENDRICKS

liqueurs

TIA MARIA

CORDIALS

AMERETTO DISARONO

Trish Whiskey

JAMESON IRISH

{ittle Treats

ICE CREAM SELECTION

Cognac

MARTELL VS

Bottomless

BLOODY MARRY £6

{es boissons chaudes

INDIAN CHAI £2
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Bottled Beers

BULMERS RED BERRIES

ANTICA SAMBUCA RASPBERRY

liquor

BOMBAY SAPHIRE GIN

‘Vegetable Specialties

DAL LASOONI TADKA £4
From the Street

GOL GAPPA £4
Thali Specials

VEG THALI £9
Yot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE £2
Ports

HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM

Scolch

JW BLACK

Beers and Ciders

IPA BREWDOG PUNK

Soft

SLIMLINE TONIC

Gin & Spirits

BOE VIOLET

Picked for You

INDIAN BREAKFAST £7

Seqfood Entree’s

TANDOORI FISH MASALA £10

flles

SHARPS DOOMBAR ALE

Other Spirits| liguers

ANTICA SAMBUCA CLASSIC

Meat Curries

MALAYA

Main Course Curries

PRAWN BALCHAO £10

fes fllcools

BELLS WHISKY

BREAKFAST SERVED FROM
8.30 till IPM

BACON SAUSAGE BAP £3
7l Day Desi Breakfast
MASALA OMELETTE WRAP £2
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Special Rolls Cotto 8 pezzi
GRILLED SPICY SALMON £7
Yertical Cocktails

HIGH CHAI

Hot Drinks &Eamp;amp;
Eapresso

CAFE MOCHA £2
Indian Gravy (Veg)

PALAK MATAR PANEER £4
Meaty dppetizers

AMRITSARI MACHCHI £5

Draught (20 oz)

VAGABOND PALE ALE

Stimulate Your dppetite

ATHISHI JHINGA (PRAWN) £6

liquours

COINTREU

Tequila Selections
JOSE CUERVO SILVER

7ind with your Dessert.....

COCKBURN RUBY PORT

Vodka & Tonic

SMIRNOFF RED VODKA

fifternoon Tea - Pricing
TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA

Tries Portion

MASALA CHILLI CHEESY CHIPS £3
Hand-Crafted Classic
Cocktails

CAPE CODDER £6
Tandoori Grill Seafood

TAWA FISH £7
Paratha or Nan Sandwiches
CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH £3
Non Veg Main Entrees

KADHAI

Sattran Rekommenderar
ACHARI LAMB CHOPS £8
Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB £9
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Specialties
CHANNA BATURA
MAKHNI

Beer

COBRA
BUDWEISER

Alkoholische Cocktails
COSMOPOLITAN
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

[ ]
Rice & Breads
CHICKEN CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIYANI
LAMB PRAWN BIRIYANI

Single Malt
GLENMORANGIE 10 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS

House & Classics

GIN MARTINI
VODKA MARTINI

Starters & Grills

ATHISHI JHINGA
CHILLI KIND PRAWN

[ ]
Alcoholic Wines
YELLOW TAIL CHARDONNAY
YELLOW TAIL ROSE

£4

£6
£8

£9
£9

£6
£6

£6
£7

Burgers
VEGETABLE BURGER

BEEF BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

Chicksen
CHILLI CHICKEN

CHICKEN NUGGETS
SAAGWALA

Vegetarian dishes
DAAL MAKHNI

CHANNA MASALA
DAL MAKHNI

‘V l (] F [ ] lt.
PALAK PANEER

BOMBAY ALOO
RAJMA MASALA

Spirits, Vodkas, Rums Eic
OPHIRE GIN

WHITELEY NEILL RASPBERRY
WHITELEY NEILL BLACKBERRY

Non alcoholic drinks
TONIC WATER

BITTER LEMON

GINGER ALE

RED BULL

£4

£4
£4

£4
£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4



AUBERGINE PAKORA
PANEER TIKKA SHASHLIK
CHILLI GARLIC CALAMARI
PANEER TIKKA SHASLIK

Side dishes
STEAMED RICE
PULAO RICE
SPECIAL NAAN
SCAMPI

Starters

CHAAT PURI

PAPRI CHAAT

SHEEK KEBAB

MIX STARTER PLATTER

Main Course & Signature
Dishes

BENGAL CHICKEN CHAP

PATRANI MACHCHI

LEMON FISH CUIRRY

AJWAINY FISH

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLE

CHICKEN
KING PRAWN

MILK

£4
£5
£6
£5

£2
£3
£3
£4

£4
£4
£6
£6

£9
£10
£9
£10

£7
£8
£10

FRENCH 75

PINK GIN ICED TEA

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO MARTINI
CHAI LATTE

CAFE LATTE

Chef’s Signature Dishes
BENGAL CHICKEN CHAPS
NORTH INDIAN KEEMA MATAR
LEMON FISH BENGAL CURRY
SPICED RUB GRILLED SALMON
GOAN PRAWN BALCHAO

Uncategorized
ERRAZURIZ MERLOT

COTE DU RHONE GUIGAL
CHAT PURI

PROSECCO AFTERNOON TEA
KRAKEN RUM

Soft drinks
JUICE

J20
WATER

£8
£8

£2
£6
£2
£2

£9
£9
£9
£10
£10

£4
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COCA-COLA
DIET COKE
LEMONADE
CORDIAL

Main

SOUTH INDIAN BREAKFAST
PLATTER

£7
CROISSANT WITH PANEER TIKKA £3
CROISSANT WITH CHICKEN TIKKA £3
CHAANA BATURA £4
BACON CHEESE TOASTED WRAP £3
TOAST CROISSANT WITH BUTTER £2

TASTING MENU 5 COURSE £20

fllcoholic Drinks
ESTRELLA
PERONI
SMIRNOFF ICE
SOUTHERN COMFORT
PERNOD

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI BIANCO

JURA JOURNEY

Dessert

GAJRELA CHEAM CUPS £4
AVOCADO KALAKAND £4
GULAB JAMON £3
GULAB JAMON WITH ICE CREAM £3
BROWNIE WITH ICE REAM £3

LEMON BERRY SORBET IN GLASS £4
MALTESER CHEESE CAKE £4

CASATA KULFI £4

SPECIALITY ICE CREAM £4

Spirita

AMERICANO £2
GREY GOOSE VODKA
. CIROC VODKA
ABSOLUT VODKA
JACK DANIELS
BACARDI RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN
REMY MARTIN VSOP
GORDONS GIN
CACTUS JACK

Wines

CASTWAY ISLAND CHARDONNAY
LADY SAUVIGNON

PAUL MAS ESTATE MARSANNE
PIQUEPOUL SAV BLANC
FALLOW'S VIEW SHIRAZ

VINA ELSIETE RIOJA

ERRAZURIZ CARMENERE
SILVER GHOST ROSE

VILLA VINCENTA PROSECCO

DE TELMONT CHAMPAGNE

Indian

w@y/) ONION BHAJI £4
8. CHILLI PANEER £4
— @ CHICKEN DARTS £6
BUTTER CHICKEN £9
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CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
MATAR PANEER

ALOO GOBI

CHICKEN BIRIYANI

NAAN

JALFREZI

£9
£4
£4
£9
£2

CHANNA BHATURA
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The Subcontinent

10 Victoria St, Wolverhampton,
England, WV1 3NP, United
Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-21:30
Tuesday 12:00-21:30
Wednesday 12:00-21:30
Thursday 12:00-21:30
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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